
First Last Agency Address City Zip Phone Cell Fax # E-mail

Main ICAC Prosecution S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-4878 803-734-0917
Jason Anders S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-3182 803-734-0917 janders@scag.gov
William Blitch S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-3372 803-734-6679 wblitch@scag.gov
Patti Fowler S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-4098 803-206-7520 803-734-0917 pfowler@scag.gov
Lisa Gray S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-4878 803-734-0917 lgray@scag.gov
Laurie John S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-0916 803-206-1926 803-253-6283 ljohn@scag.gov
Lucinda H. McKellar S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-4182 803-260-5692 803-734-0917 lmckellar@scag.gov
Bethany Miles S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-4159 803-553-9752 803-734-0917 bmiles@scag.gov
Chip Payne S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-9456 803-261-9212 803-734-0917 cpayne@scag.gov
Kyle Senn S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-0913 803-629-2782 803-734-0917 ksenn@scag.gov
Deborah Shupe S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-3797 803-600-2683 803-734-0917 dshupe@scag.gov
Alexis Vitali S.C. Attorney General's Office 1000 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-734-3377 803-348-0386 803-734-0917 avitali@scag.gov

Britt Dove SLED 1731 Bush River Road Columbia 29210 803-896-7917 803-606-0712 803-896-7940 dbdove@sled.sc.gov
Farand Wasiak SLED 1731 Bush River Road Columbia 29210 803-896-7915 803-465-0937 803-896-7940 fcwasiak@sled.sc.gov

Danny Cutts ICE 301 N. Main Street, Suite 140Greenville 29601 864-235-0519 864-242-0403
Greg Sassi ICE 301 N. Main Street, Suite 140Greenville 29601 864-235-0519 864-449-7807 864-242-0403 g.sassi@dhs.gov 
Dean Tucker ICE 301 N. Main Street, Suite 140Greenville 29601 864-235-0519 864-449-7809 864-242-0403 james.d.tucker@dhs.gov

Kelly Parrish NCIS Post Office Box 5056 MCRD Parris Island 29905 843-228-2725 843-321-2348 843-228-3769 kelly.parrish@navy.mil 

Susan Lidtke US Postal Inspection Service Greensboro, NC smlidtke@uspis.gov
Steve Stebbins US Postal Inspection Service Columbia, SC 803-733-4637 803-603-4733 803-771-4546 scstebbins@uspis.gov

Bob Bianco FBI - Cart Examinations 151 Westpark Blvd. Columbia 29210 803-214-5638 803-667-0451 robert.bianco@ic.fbi.gov
Luke Davis FBI - Investigations 151 Westpark Blvd. Columbia 29210 803-214-5656 luke.davis@ic.fbi.gov

Brian Bowen U.S. Probation 617 E. McBee Avenue Greenville 29601 864-239-6153 864-419-5406 864-239-6121 brian_bowen@scp.uscourts.gov
Cederick Davis U.S. Probation 1835 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-253-3335 803-465-0163 803-765-5420 cededrick davis@scp.uscourts.gov 
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Monica Hampton U.S. Probation 1501 Bay Street Beaufort 29902 843-524-4593 843-252-1480 843-524-4750 monica_hampton@scp.uscourts.gov
Greg Hensley U.S. Probation 1835 Assembly Street Columbia 29201 803-253-3480 greg.hensley@scp.uscourts.gov
Greg Russ U.S. Probation 83 Meeting Street Charleston 29401 843-579-1510 843-209-6356 843-579-1520 gregory_s_russ@scp.uscourts.gov

Jim Ramicone U.S. Secret Service 107 Westpark Blvd., #301 Columbia 29210 803-772-4015 803-772-1920 james.ramicone@usss.dhs.gov
 

Angela` Burns Abbeville Police Department 102 South Main Street Abbeville 29620 864-366-5832 864-366-5837 a_burns@abbevillecitypd.com 
Natalie Talbert Abbeville Police Department 102 South Main Street Abbeville 29620 864-366-5832 864-366-5837 n_talbert@abbevillecitypd.com 
Chris Wilkie Abbeville Police Department 102 South Main Street Abbeville 29620 864-366-5832 864-378-0150 864-366-5837 c_wilkie@abbevillecitypd.com 

Brandon Scott Abbeville County Sheriff's Office Post Office Box 9 Abbeville 29620 864-446-6000 864-378-4952 864-446-6050 bescott@wctel.net

Vicky P. Gaskins Aiken County Sheriff's Office 420 Hampton Avenue Aiken 29801 803-642-2024 803-645-7317 803-642-2148 vgaskins@aikencountysc.gov
Kim Seviers Aiken County Sheriff's Office 420 Hampton Avenue Aiken 29801 803-642-1793 803-507-4014 803-642-2148 ksievers@aikencountysc.gov
Adam Truesdale Aiken County Sheriff's Office 420 Hampton Avenue Aiken 29801 803-502-1861 803-642-2148 atruesdale@aikencountysc.gov

Maryann Burgess Aiken DPS 251 Laurens Street NW Aiken 29801 803-642-7667 803-215-1776 803-644-1900 mburgess@cityofaikensc.gov
Eugene Morris Aiken DPS 251 Laurens Street NW Aiken 29801 803-642-7752 803-644-1900 smorris@cityofaikensc.gov
Larry Schander Aiken DPS 251 Laurens Street NW Aiken 29801 803-642-7752 803-819-8843 803-644-1900 lschander@cityofaikensc.gov
Penny Schultz Aiken DPS 251 Laurens Street NW Aiken 29801 803-642-7752 803-819-8841 803-644-1900 pschultz@cityofaikensc.gov

Chris Cauthen Anderson Police Department 401 South Main Street Anderson 29624 864-231-1721 864-844-1562 864-231-7628 ccauthen@cityofandersonsc.com
Dana Weems Anderson Police Department 401 South Main Street Anderson 29624 864-231-1721 864-328-4657 864-231-7628 dweems@cityofandersonsc.com

McKindra Bearden Anderson County Sheriff's Office 305 Camson Road Anderson 29625 864-260-4400 864-324-2898 864-646-7518 mbearden@andersonsheriff.com
Kevin Matheson Anderson County Sheriff's Office 305 Camson Road Anderson 29625 864-222-6652 864-844-3106 864-260-4882 kmatheson@andersonsheriff.com

Larry Bowman Bennttsville Police Department 243 East Main Street Bennettsville 29512 843-479-3620, x119 843-439-1407 843-479-1588 larrybowman@marlboroelectric.net
Shawn Lucas Bennttsville Police Department 243 East Main Street Bennettsville 29512 843-479-3620, x119 policemanshawn@yahoo.com

Kevin Murphy Berkeley County Sheriff's Office 223 North Live Oak Drive Moncks Corner 29461 843-719-4863 843-709-0989 843-719-4676 kmurphy@berkeleycountysc.gov

David Adams Bishopville Police Department 112 E Council St Bishopville 29010 803-484-5309 803-459-6602 dadams@bishopvillepd.org

Kelly Heany Blulffton Police Department 101 Progressive Street Bluffton 29910 843-706-4554 843-227-1296 843-706-4558 kheany@townofbluffton.comy y p g y@
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Claudia Hebda Blulffton Police Department 101 Progressive Street Bluffton 29910 843-706-4550 843-227-1297 843-757-2269 chebda@townofbluffton.com

Khristy Crawford Town of Central Police Department 1067 West Main Street Central 29630 864-639-4020 864-506-1413 864-639-3957 kcrawford@cityofcentral.org
Tabatha Thomas Town of Central Police Department 1067 West Main Street Central 29630 864-639-4020 864-351-9599 864-639-3957 tthomas@cityofcentral.org

Doug Galluccio City of Charleston Police Department 180 Lockwood Blvd. Charleston 29403 843-724-5074 843-509-2057 843-724-5081 gallucciod@charleston-sc.gov

Rodney Elvis Cheraw Police Department 258 Second Street Cheraw 29520 843-537-7868 843-287-2487 cherawpd917@yahoo.com
Keith Thomas Cheraw Police Department 258 Second Street Cheraw 29520 843-537-7868 843-910-3908 kthomas@cheraw.com

Tracy Fowler Cherokee County Sheriff's Office 312 East Freerick Street Gaffney 29340 864-489-4722, x120 864-491-6021 864-487-2768 tfowler@cherokeecountysheriff.net
Tim Hartman Cherokee County Sheriff's Office 312 East Freerick Street Gaffney 29340 864-489-4722, x110 864-491-6007 864-487-2769 thartman@cherokeecountysheriff.net
Harvey Owens Cherokee County Sheriff's Office 312 East Freerick Street Gaffney 29340 864-489-4722, x144 864-491-6213 864-487-2768 howens@cherokeecountysheriff.net

Ricky Richards Clarendon County Sheriff's Office 217 Commerce Street Manning 803-435-4414, x2420 803-460-3887 803-435-0106 rrichards@clarendonsheriff.com

James Peppers Clemson Police Department 1200-3 Tiger Blvd Clemson 29633 864-624-2014 864-643-6231 864-653-2043 jpeppers@cityofclemson.org
Karry Walker Clemson Police Department 1200-3 Tiger Blvd Clemson 29633 864-624-2008 864-643-6225 864-653-2043 kwalker@cityofclemson.org

Crystal Roberts Clinton DPS 404 North Broad Street Clinton 29325 864-833-7512 864-938-5175 864-833-7502 croberts@ci.clinton.sc.us

Colin Bailey City of Columbia Police Department #1 Justice Square Colulmbia 29201 803-545-4158 803-640-9183 803-413-7202 cdbailey@columbiasc.net
Steve Narewski City of Columbia Police Department #1 Justice Square Colulmbia 29201 803-737-5886 803-413-9560 803-737-5896 stnarewski@columbiasc.net

Hampton County Sheriff's Office Hampton

April Cooke Darlington County Sheriff's Office 1621 Harry Byrd Highway Darlington 29532 843-398-4501 citykitty1979@aol.com

Neysa Caron Easley Police Department PO Box 466 Easley 29641 864-855-7945 864-304-4827 864-855-7924 ncaron@easleypd.org

Ehrhardt Police Department Ehrhardt

Michael Robinson Florence Police Department 180 N. Irby Street Florence 29501 843-676-8800 843-453-9748 mrobinson@cityofflorence.com

Scotty Dangerfield Florence County Sheriff's Office 6719 Friendfield Road Effingham 29541 843-665-2121, ext 388 843-687-2598 843-673-0294 sdangerfield@fcso.org

Audra Eddie Fort Mill Police Department 111 Academy St Fort Mill 29715 803-628-3134 803-448-3172 803-547-2021 audra.eddie@yorkcountygov.com

Scott Nelson Fountain Inn Police Department 300 N. Main Street Fountain Inn 29644 864-862-4461 864-449-0908 864-862-5637 snelson.harleyrider@hotmail.com
Melissa Anne Woods Fountain Inn Police Department 300 N. Main Street Fountain Inn 29644 864-862-4461 864-505-0282 864-862-5637 melissa.woods@fountianinn.org

Ginger Pop Georgetown County Sheriff's Office PO Box 1292 Georgetown 29440 843-436-6056 843-503-6267 gpop@gtcounty.org

David Kern City of Greenville PD 4 McGee Street Greenville 29601 864-467-5189 864-303-8614 864-467-5424 dkern@greenvillesc.gov

Mike Rainey Greenville County Sheriff's Office 4 McGee Street Greenville 29601 864-467-4113 864-449-0081 864-467-5267 mrainey@greenvillecounty.org
Jim Perry Greenville County Sheriff's Office 4 McGee Street Greenville 29601 864-467-4111 864-505-0305 864-467-5267 jperry@greenvillecounty.org

Greenwood County Sheriff's Office 528 Edgefield Street Greenwood 29646 864-943-8053 864-942-8589

John Specht Hartsville Police Department 135 West Carolina Ave. Hartsville 29550 843-383-3030 (or 3029) 843-861-0604 843-383-3024 john.specht@hartsville.org

Lori Avant Horry County Sheriff's Department 1301 Second Avenue Conway 29526 843-915-8565 843-902-1958 avantl@horrycounty.org

Steve Knafelc Kershaw County Sheriff's Office 609 Lafeyette Avenue Camden 29020 803-425-1512 803-425-6021 steve.knafelc@kershaw.sc.gov

Shannon Childress Laurens County Sheriff's Office 216 West Main Street Laurens 29360 864-984-4967 864-871-3447 864-984-5754 schildress@laurenssheriff.org

Brent Carter Lexington Police Department 111 Maiden Lane Lexington 29072 803-951-4642 803-951-4643 bcarter@lexsc.com
Cameron Mortenson Lexington Police Department 111 Maiden Lane Lexington 29072 803-951-4642 803-951-4643 cmortenson@lexsc.com

Steve Collins Lexington County Sheriff's Office 521 Gibson Road Lexington 29072 803-785-2481 803-223-1499 803-785-1162 scollins@lex-co.com

Ben Ford Mauldin Police Department 5 E. Butler Road Mauldin 29662 864-289-8956 864-395-2520 864-289-8963 bford@mauldinpolice.com



First Last Agency Address City Zip Phone Cell Fax # E-mail

S.C. ICAC Task Force Contacts
Last Updated on 3/29/12

Mount Pleasant Police Department 100 Ann Edwards Lane Mount Pleasant 29464 843-884-4176 843-856-2502

Myrtle Beach Police Department 1101 Oak Street Myrtle Beach 29577 843 918-1343 843-918-1985

Melanie Chavous North Augusta Police Department 444 East Buena Vista Ave. North Augusta 29841 803-279-2121 803-349-5531 803-441-4287 mchavous@northaugusta.net

Casey Bowling Oconee County Sheriff's Office 415 S. Pine Street Walhalla 29691 864-638-4118 864-710-8810 864-638-4208 cbowling@oconeelaw.com
Justin Ward Oconee County Sheriff's Office 415 S. Pine Street Walhalla 29691 864-638-4120 864-885-6992 864-718-1054 jward@oconeelaw.com

Jennifer Haig Orangeburg Department of Public Safety 1320 Middleton Street Orangeburg 29115 803-533-4104 803-308-1960 803-533-5926 j.haig@orangeburgdps.org

Rita Burgess Pickens County Sheriff 216 L.E.C. Road Pickens 29671 864-898-5532 864-918-5588 864-898-5510 ritab@co.pickens.sc.us

Andy Jones Richland County Sheriff's Department 5623 Two Notch Road Columbia 29223 803-576-3136 803-237-4984 803-576-3190 ajones@rcsd.net
Brian Metz Richland County Sheriff's Department 5623 Two Notch Road Columbia 29223 803-576-3085 803-518-2356 803-576-3190 bmetz@rcsd.net

Lindsey McGraw Spartanburg County Sheriff's Office 8045 Howard Street Spartanburg 29303 864-503-4690 864-809-1283 864-503-4689 lmcgraw@spartanburgcounty.org

Spartanburg Public Safety Dept. 145 W. Broad Street Spartanburg 29306

Sumter Police Department Sumter 29150

Darlene Dellinger Sumter County Sheriff's Office 107 East Hampton Ave. Sumter 29150 803-774-2821 803-934-6936 803-436-2060 dmiller@sumtercountysc.org

Tracy Klaman Travelers Rest Police Department 6711 State Park Rd. Travelers Rest 29690 864-834-4123 864-834-4123 klarman@trpolice.com

Scott Neal West Columbia Police Department 200 N 12th St West Columbia 29169 803 936 6275 803 518 1065 803 936 6282 sneel@westcolumbiasc govScott Neal West Columbia Police Department 200 N. 12th St. West Columbia 29169 803-936-6275 803-518-1065 803-936-6282 sneel@westcolumbiasc.gov

Gordon Hopkins Westminster Police Department 106 Windsor Street Westminster 29693 864-647-3222 864-647-3223 ghopkins@westminstersc.org

Chris Bomar York County Sheriff's Office 1675-2A York Highway York 29745 803-628-3059 803-493-3761 803-628-3158 chris.bomar@yorkcountygov.com


